Ergebnisse
Barbara
Engleder Pokal



Barbara Engleder Pokal 3-Stellungskampf / Schiiler A / 3 x 20

Platz Name Kn Lg St Ergebnis
1. Sofie Lintermann 190 197 193 580
2. Ludwig Schmidt 195 194 189 578
3. Barbara Benz 192 199 182 573
4, Finja Lederer 191 196 185 572
5. Marwin Immler 188 196 186 570
6. Tim Eichenseer 189 195 183 567
7. Clara Aichele 190 195 182 567
8. Josephina Keller 193 193 181 567
9. Emma Haubold 194 194 177 565
10. Catharina Gerle 180 191 188 559
11. Joshua Petter 186 192 180 558
12. Maria Kutzer 182 192 180 554
13. Lara Burkel 188 192 174 554
14. Florian Rogg 184 188 179 551
15. Felix Gebhard 181 192 177 550
16. Theresa SedImeir 182 187 175 544
17. Martina Hilger 180 189 173 542
18. Matthias Bauer 178 187 173 538
19. Eileen Haug 175 196 167 538
20. Alessandro Quaas 172 187 176 535
21. Anna Kiechle 171 190 167 528
22. Riana Riedle 171 191 164 526
23. Raphael Liebegott 181 183 154 518
24. Leonie Dorn 170 189 140 499



25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

Erik Lewin
Nina Bogner
Hanna Kramer
Kilian Holzheu

Alina Pschelinzev

176

181

177

191

130

abgebr.

483

372

n.A.

n.A.

n.A.



Barbara Engleder Pokal 3-Stellungskampf / Schiiler B /3 x 10

Platz Name Kn Lg St Ergebnis
1. Alexandra Fink 95 95 97 287
2. Andreas KoBler 91 99 90 280
3. Carlotta Knabe 93 95 88 276
4. Laura Immler 89 93 84 266
5. Tim Giellwein 94 81 87 262



